
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval to award Invitation for Bids Y22-7027-MB, YMCA at Hastings Street: Culvert Improvement
Project and Utility Relocation, to the low responsive and responsible bidder, Condor Construction,
Corp. The total contract award amount is $599,501. ([Public Works Department Roads and Drainage
Division] Procurement Division)

File #: 23-057, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 9/27/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

